
中級B① フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :曇り / 23℃

Track :ドライ

1 16 ｲｴﾛｰDC5 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'10.074 7 / 8 129.360
2 35 塩爺 salt.r.crx EF8 2'13.142 6 / 9 3.068 3.068 126.379
3 31 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 2'17.937 5 / 9 7.863 4.795 121.986
4 27 田村朋之 重設工業BRZ zc6 2'18.206 8 / 9 8.132 0.269 121.749
5 29 ACTIVE-R  KP-47 ACTIVE-R KP-47 2'19.027 4 / 5 8.953 0.821 121.030
6 41 新田 実 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'19.155 7 / 8 9.081 0.128 120.918
7 23 ばんちょ~ ばんちょ~86 ZN6 2'19.569 5 / 8 9.495 0.414 120.560
8 18 TAKE WRX VAB 2'19.665 2 / 8 9.591 0.096 120.477
9 24 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛ号 CBA-VAB 2'21.031 7 / 8 10.957 1.366 119.310
10 34 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 2'21.277 6 / 8 11.203 0.246 119.102
11 15 てんちょｰ 20年振りのFF EK4 2'21.401 3 / 8 11.327 0.124 118.998
12 19 濃い口ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'21.831 3 / 8 11.757 0.430 118.637
13 28 takaZ60 FAIRLADY Z(通勤仕様) Z33 2'22.115 8 / 9 12.041 0.284 118.400
14 30 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱs15 2'22.541 7 / 8 12.467 0.426 118.046
15 38 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾚｰｻｰ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS180 2'22.554 6 / 8 12.480 0.013 118.035
16 66 sakai NB8C ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'22.938 6 / 8 12.864 0.384 117.718
17 26 辰野孝志 重設工業GTR R35GTR 2'25.280 3 / 6 15.206 2.342 115.820
18 25 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'26.036 5 / 7 15.962 0.756 115.221
19 17 りゅうてつ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 2'30.021 8 / 8 19.947 3.985 112.160
20 22 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'30.964 2 / 8 20.890 0.943 111.460
21 39 ぴｰな岡田 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'33.117 7 / 8 23.043 2.153 109.892
22 21 久保智行 ﾎﾟﾝﾎﾟﾝ号 JZX100 2'33.789 6 / 7 23.715 0.672 109.412
23 33 ﾘﾏ BRZ ZC6 2'33.920 4 / 6 23.846 0.131 109.319
24 37 Razz Suzuki Swift Sports 2'34.087 7 / 8 24.013 0.167 109.201
25 36 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'38.806 5 / 7 28.732 4.719 105.956
26 32 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'59.176 2 / 2 49.102 20.370 93.910
27 40 針 秀太 GT300改ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 3'07.345 4 / 4 57.271 8.169 89.815

20 蒼太 S.C.NANANET☆FK8 FK8 出走せず

Entry :28    Start :27

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B② フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :曇り / 23℃

Track :ドライ

1 53 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'17.130 7 / 9 122.704
2 49 ﾋﾑﾛｯｸ ｴﾎﾞ5 cp9a 2'17.393 3 / 8 0.263 0.263 122.469
3 55 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ GF-CP9A 2'17.677 8 / 8 0.547 0.284 122.216
4 58 ｹﾝ FD2 M&M HONDA☆FD2 FD2 2'19.091 7 / 8 1.961 1.414 120.974
5 51 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'20.654 7 / 8 3.524 1.563 119.630
6 45 守護 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ FN2 2'20.687 8 / 8 3.557 0.033 119.602
7 43 shakotanroman LOTUS ELISE GH-111 2'20.788 4 / 8 3.658 0.101 119.516
8 59 渡辺将 ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'21.580 6 / 6 4.450 0.792 118.847
9 42 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 2'22.206 6 / 7 5.076 0.626 118.324
10 64 いのうえ ゆうき ちょっとﾁｭｰﾝｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'23.419 6 / 8 6.289 1.213 117.323
11 63 ﾕｳﾀ@GDB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'26.584 6 / 7 9.454 3.165 114.790
12 46 山田 太郎 ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'26.904 7 / 8 9.774 0.320 114.540
13 48 ｲｯﾁｰ 86 ZN6 2'27.319 2 / 8 10.189 0.415 114.217
14 65 けい けい86 2'28.222 6 / 8 11.092 0.903 113.522
15 47 のらP のらPﾜｰｸｽ号(旧規格) HB21S 2'28.759 8 / 8 11.629 0.537 113.112
16 56 JUNKER ｾｶﾝﾄﾞｶｰは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 2'30.772 7 / 8 13.642 2.013 111.602
17 54 豊住 恭維 ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE111 2'31.650 3 / 7 14.520 0.878 110.955
18 62 いんて@AIR いんて@EP3 EP3 2'32.444 5 / 6 15.314 0.794 110.378
19 60 はらしん WRX STI VAB 2'33.824 3 / 6 16.694 1.380 109.387
20 44 ﾖｯｼｰ ｱﾚｯｸｽ ZZE123 2'36.198 6 / 8 19.068 2.374 107.725
21 50 JYNX Racing Mitsubishi CE9A Lancer Evolution 2 2'36.705 6 / 8 19.575 0.507 107.376
22 57 Dave ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DB8 2'37.355 7 / 8 20.225 0.650 106.933
23 52 Shawn BNR34 2'42.258 2 / 4 25.128 4.903 103.702
24 61 Jermaine RX7 Mazda 2'57.740 3 / 4 40.610 15.482 94.669

67 James Baker Altezza Toyota 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :24

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ショップ / 上級 / 中級A フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :曇り / 23℃

Track :ドライ

1 224 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋R35 GT-R DBA-R35 2'03.408 2 / 4 136.348
2 225 上級 1 hiroshi.h WALKURE 80F JZA80 2'04.125 2 / 3 0.717 0.717 135.560
3 229 上級 2 Tom'G TomG丸田小屋R35 R35GTR 2'08.034 2 / 7 4.626 3.909 131.421
4 222 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'09.412 2 / 4 6.004 1.378 130.022
5 227 上級 3 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R 2'13.858 5 / 9 10.450 4.446 125.703
6 223 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 再生塊 ims & ?reduce? 2'14.004 3 / 9 10.596 0.146 125.566
7 228 上級 4 阿部 忠生 Y'zBAHN A45 W176 2'14.695 3 / 9 11.287 0.691 124.922
8 14 中級A 1 古賀正三 JHD丸田小屋86 DBA-ZN6 2'15.357 3 / 5 11.949 0.662 124.311
9 5 中級A 2 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'17.513 6 / 8 14.105 2.156 122.362
10 226 上級 5 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS ABA-981MA123 2'19.191 6 / 9 15.783 1.678 120.887
11 6 中級A 3 舩津信行 M&M-HONDA☆CL1 CL-1 2'19.617 4 / 9 16.209 0.426 120.518
12 11 中級A 4 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'19.635 7 / 8 16.227 0.018 120.503
13 221 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 4 下山大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山S15 S15 2'22.032 6 / 6 18.624 2.397 118.469
14 13 中級A 5 sarukunn 86 zn6 2'23.586 6 / 8 20.178 1.554 117.187
15 10 中級A 6 ﾊﾞｯﾌｧ BMW 135i UC30 2'27.593 8 / 8 24.185 4.007 114.005
16 9 中級A 7 髙井 秀重 ｵｰﾃｯｸｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'30.869 4 / 8 27.461 3.276 111.530
17 7 中級A 8 坂田英泰 ﾏｰﾁ AK12 2'31.942 8 / 8 28.534 1.073 110.742
18 4 中級A 9 TAKE ｼﾋﾞｯｸTypeR FK8 2'33.094 6 / 7 29.686 1.152 109.909
19 1 中級A 10 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'37.275 8 / 8 33.867 4.181 106.987
20 3 中級A 11 中年GTO ﾏｰﾁ 12SR AK12 2'39.326 7 / 7 35.918 2.051 105.610
21 8 中級A 12 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ RX-8 2'40.016 5 / 8 36.608 0.690 105.154
22 2 中級A 13 山根 拓詩 ﾏｰﾁ12SR DBA-AK12 2'46.699 5 / 7 43.291 6.683 100.939

12 中級A ぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 出走せず

Entry :23    Start :22

Car Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ショップ / 上級 / 中級A フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 225 上級 1 hiroshi.h WALKURE 80F JZA80 2'04.912 5 / 6 134.706
2 229 上級 2 Tom'G TomG丸田小屋R35 R35GTR 2'05.781 4 / 5 0.869 0.869 133.775
3 222 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'08.791 2 / 4 3.879 3.010 130.649
4 227 上級 3 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R 2'13.417 5 / 9 8.505 4.626 126.119
5 223 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 再生塊 ims & ?reduce? 2'14.698 2 / 9 9.786 1.281 124.919
6 228 上級 4 阿部 忠生 Y'zBAHN A45 W176 2'14.913 4 / 9 10.001 0.215 124.720
7 11 中級A 1 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'15.024 2 / 6 10.112 0.111 124.618
8 14 中級A 2 古賀正三 JHD丸田小屋86 DBA-ZN6 2'16.261 2 / 5 11.349 1.237 123.487
9 5 中級A 3 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'18.837 3 / 8 13.925 2.576 121.195
10 226 上級 5 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS ABA-981MA1232'18.934 2 / 7 14.022 0.097 121.111
11 6 中級A 4 舩津信行 M&M-HONDA☆CL1 CL-1 2'19.877 5 / 8 14.965 0.943 120.294
12 13 中級A 5 sarukunn 86 zn6 2'24.549 5 / 8 19.637 4.672 116.406
13 10 中級A 6 ﾊﾞｯﾌｧ BMW 135i UC30 2'26.052 4 / 8 21.140 1.503 115.208
14 9 中級A 7 髙井 秀重 ｵｰﾃｯｸｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'26.133 3 / 7 21.221 0.081 115.144
15 4 中級A 8 TAKE ｼﾋﾞｯｸTypeR FK8 2'28.572 7 / 8 23.660 2.439 113.254
16 7 中級A 9 坂田英泰 ﾏｰﾁ AK12 2'31.200 7 / 8 26.288 2.628 111.286
17 3 中級A 10 中年GTO ﾏｰﾁ 12SR AK12 2'34.508 8 / 8 29.596 3.308 108.903
18 1 中級A 11 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'35.120 7 / 8 30.208 0.612 108.473
19 8 中級A 12 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ RX-8 2'38.997 5 / 8 34.085 3.877 105.828
20 2 中級A 13 山根 拓詩 ﾏｰﾁ12SR DBA-AK12 2'41.103 6 / 7 36.191 2.106 104.445

221 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 下山大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 計測出来ず
12 中級A ぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 出走せず

224 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋R35 GT-R DBA-R35 出走せず

Entry :23    Start :21

Car Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B① フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :晴れ / 25℃

Track :ドライ

1 16 ｲｴﾛｰDC5 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'09.146 2 / 5 130.290
2 35 塩爺 salt.r.crx EF8 2'12.542 3 / 7 3.396 3.396 126.951
3 41 新田 実 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'17.243 5 / 6 8.097 4.701 122.603
4 29 ACTIVE-R  KP-47 ACTIVE-R KP-47 2'18.584 4 / 6 9.438 1.341 121.417
5 31 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 2'18.775 5 / 6 9.629 0.191 121.250
6 18 TAKE WRX VAB 2'18.985 5 / 6 9.839 0.210 121.066
7 26 辰野孝志 重設工業GTR R35GTR 2'19.339 4 / 6 10.193 0.354 120.759
8 15 てんちょｰ 20年振りのFF EK4 2'21.170 4 / 6 12.024 1.831 119.192
9 19 濃い口ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'21.571 3 / 6 12.425 0.401 118.855
10 23 ばんちょ~ ばんちょ~86 ZN6 2'21.673 5 / 6 12.527 0.102 118.769
11 32 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'22.151 2 / 6 13.005 0.478 118.370
12 34 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 2'22.441 2 / 6 13.295 0.290 118.129
13 30 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱs15 2'22.788 5 / 6 13.642 0.347 117.842
14 28 takaZ60 FAIRLADY Z(通勤仕様) Z33 2'22.913 3 / 5 13.767 0.125 117.739
15 27 田村朋之 重設工業BRZ zc6 2'24.244 5 / 6 15.098 1.331 116.652
16 38 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾚｰｻｰ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS180 2'24.628 5 / 6 15.482 0.384 116.343
17 66 sakai NB8C ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'26.096 5 / 6 16.950 1.468 115.174
18 24 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛ号 CBA-VAB 2'30.399 4 / 5 21.253 4.303 111.878
19 21 久保智行 ﾎﾟﾝﾎﾟﾝ号 JZX100 2'30.943 3 / 5 21.797 0.544 111.475
20 25 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'31.562 2 / 5 22.416 0.619 111.020
21 17 りゅうてつ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 2'32.068 5 / 6 22.922 0.506 110.650
22 40 針 秀太 GT300改ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'32.441 2 / 3 23.295 0.373 110.380
23 22 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'32.833 2 / 6 23.687 0.392 110.097
24 37 Razz Suzuki Swift Sports 2'35.730 5 / 6 26.584 2.897 108.049
25 33 ﾘﾏ BRZ ZC6 2'36.956 2 / 5 27.810 1.226 107.205
26 39 ぴｰな岡田 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'40.418 4 / 5 31.272 3.462 104.891
27 36 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'43.576 4 / 5 34.430 3.158 102.866

20 蒼太 S.C.NANANET☆FK8 FK8 出走せず

Entry :28    Start :27

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B① フリー走行 2019 / 7 / 28

総合結果

1 16 ｲｴﾛｰDC5 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'09.146 10 / 13 130.290
2 35 塩爺 salt.r.crx EF8 2'12.542 12 / 16 3.396 3.396 126.951
3 41 新田 実 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'17.243 13 / 14 8.097 4.701 122.603
4 31 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 2'17.937 5 / 15 8.791 0.694 121.986
5 27 田村朋之 重設工業BRZ zc6 2'18.206 8 / 15 9.060 0.269 121.749
6 29 ACTIVE-R  KP-47 ACTIVE-R KP-47 2'18.584 9 / 11 9.438 0.378 121.417
7 18 TAKE WRX VAB 2'18.985 13 / 14 9.839 0.401 121.066
8 26 辰野孝志 重設工業GTR R35GTR 2'19.339 10 / 12 10.193 0.354 120.759
9 23 ばんちょ~ ばんちょ~86 ZN6 2'19.569 5 / 14 10.423 0.230 120.560
10 24 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛ号 CBA-VAB 2'21.031 7 / 13 11.885 1.462 119.310
11 15 てんちょｰ 20年振りのFF EK4 2'21.170 12 / 14 12.024 0.139 119.192
12 34 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 2'21.277 6 / 14 12.131 0.107 119.102
13 19 濃い口ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'21.571 11 / 14 12.425 0.294 118.855
14 28 takaZ60 FAIRLADY Z(通勤仕様) Z33 2'22.115 8 / 14 12.969 0.544 118.400
15 32 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'22.151 4 / 8 13.005 0.036 118.370
16 30 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱs15 2'22.541 7 / 14 13.395 0.390 118.046
17 38 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾚｰｻｰ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS180 2'22.554 6 / 14 13.408 0.013 118.035
18 66 sakai NB8C ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'22.938 6 / 14 13.792 0.384 117.718
19 25 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'26.036 5 / 12 16.890 3.098 115.221
20 17 りゅうてつ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 2'30.021 8 / 14 20.875 3.985 112.160
21 21 久保智行 ﾎﾟﾝﾎﾟﾝ号 JZX100 2'30.943 10 / 12 21.797 0.922 111.475
22 22 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'30.964 2 / 14 21.818 0.021 111.460
23 40 針 秀太 GT300改ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'32.441 6 / 7 23.295 1.477 110.380
24 39 ぴｰな岡田 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'33.117 7 / 13 23.971 0.676 109.892
25 33 ﾘﾏ BRZ ZC6 2'33.920 4 / 11 24.774 0.803 109.319
26 37 Razz Suzuki Swift Sports 2'34.087 7 / 14 24.941 0.167 109.201
27 36 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'38.806 5 / 12 29.660 4.719 105.956

20 蒼太 S.C.NANANET☆FK8 FK8 出走せず

Entry :28    Start :27

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B② フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :晴れ / 25℃

Track :ドライ

1 53 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'18.373 7 / 9 121.602
2 49 ﾋﾑﾛｯｸ ｴﾎﾞ5 cp9a 2'18.388 4 / 7 0.015 0.015 121.589
3 55 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ GF-CP9A 2'18.659 7 / 8 0.286 0.271 121.351
4 59 渡辺将 ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'19.324 5 / 7 0.951 0.665 120.772
5 45 守護 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ FN2 2'20.136 7 / 8 1.763 0.812 120.072
6 58 ｹﾝ FD2 M&M HONDA☆FD2 FD2 2'20.664 4 / 8 2.291 0.528 119.621
7 51 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'20.820 6 / 9 2.447 0.156 119.489
8 64 いのうえ ゆうき ちょっとﾁｭｰﾝｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'24.157 5 / 8 5.784 3.337 116.723
9 43 shakotanroman LOTUS ELISE GH-111 2'24.574 2 / 7 6.201 0.417 116.386
10 63 ﾕｳﾀ@GDB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'25.672 2 / 7 7.299 1.098 115.509
11 46 山田 太郎 ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'26.165 8 / 8 7.792 0.493 115.119
12 47 のらP のらPﾜｰｸｽ号(旧規格) HB21S 2'28.441 7 / 8 10.068 2.276 113.354
13 65 けい けい86 2'28.707 3 / 8 10.334 0.266 113.151
14 62 いんて@AIR いんて@EP3 EP3 2'29.705 3 / 5 11.332 0.998 112.397
15 48 ｲｯﾁｰ 86 ZN6 2'29.903 2 / 8 11.530 0.198 112.249
16 60 はらしん WRX STI VAB 2'30.605 6 / 8 12.232 0.702 111.725
17 54 豊住 恭維 ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE111 2'30.759 6 / 8 12.386 0.154 111.611
18 56 JUNKER ｾｶﾝﾄﾞｶｰは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 2'30.968 8 / 8 12.595 0.209 111.457
19 44 ﾖｯｼｰ ｱﾚｯｸｽ ZZE123 2'38.094 4 / 7 19.721 7.126 106.433
20 50 JYNX Racing Mitsubishi CE9A Lancer Evolution 22'39.350 4 / 8 20.977 1.256 105.594
21 57 Dave ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DB8 2'40.235 2 / 8 21.862 0.885 105.011
22 52 Shawn BNR34 2'40.734 3 / 3 22.361 0.499 104.685

42 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 出走せず
61 Jermaine RX7 Mazda 出走せず
67 James Baker Altezza Toyota 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :22

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B② フリー走行 2019 / 7 / 28

総合結果

1 53 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'17.130 7 / 18 122.704
2 49 ﾋﾑﾛｯｸ ｴﾎﾞ5 cp9a 2'17.393 3 / 15 0.263 0.263 122.469
3 55 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ GF-CP9A 2'17.677 8 / 16 0.547 0.284 122.216
4 58 ｹﾝ FD2 M&M HONDA☆FD2 FD2 2'19.091 7 / 16 1.961 1.414 120.974
5 59 渡辺将 ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'19.324 11 / 13 2.194 0.233 120.772
6 45 守護 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ FN2 2'20.136 15 / 16 3.006 0.812 120.072
7 51 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'20.654 7 / 17 3.524 0.518 119.630
8 43 shakotanroman LOTUS ELISE GH-111 2'20.788 4 / 15 3.658 0.134 119.516
9 42 下山千奈津 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 2'22.206 6 / 7 5.076 1.418 118.324
10 64 いのうえ ゆうき ちょっとﾁｭｰﾝｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'23.419 6 / 16 6.289 1.213 117.323
11 63 ﾕｳﾀ@GDB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'25.672 9 / 14 8.542 2.253 115.509
12 46 山田 太郎 ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'26.165 16 / 16 9.035 0.493 115.119
13 48 ｲｯﾁｰ 86 ZN6 2'27.319 2 / 16 10.189 1.154 114.217
14 65 けい けい86 2'28.222 6 / 16 11.092 0.903 113.522
15 47 のらP のらPﾜｰｸｽ号(旧規格) HB21S 2'28.441 15 / 16 11.311 0.219 113.354
16 62 いんて@AIR いんて@EP3 EP3 2'29.705 9 / 11 12.575 1.264 112.397
17 60 はらしん WRX STI VAB 2'30.605 12 / 14 13.475 0.900 111.725
18 54 豊住 恭維 ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE111 2'30.759 13 / 15 13.629 0.154 111.611
19 56 JUNKER ｾｶﾝﾄﾞｶｰは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 2'30.772 7 / 16 13.642 0.013 111.602
20 44 ﾖｯｼｰ ｱﾚｯｸｽ ZZE123 2'36.198 6 / 15 19.068 5.426 107.725
21 50 JYNX Racing Mitsubishi CE9A Lancer Evolution 22'36.705 6 / 16 19.575 0.507 107.376
22 57 Dave ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DB8 2'37.355 7 / 16 20.225 0.650 106.933
23 52 Shawn BNR34 2'40.734 7 / 7 23.604 3.379 104.685
24 61 Jermaine RX7 Mazda 2'57.740 3 / 4 40.610 17.006 94.669

67 James Baker Altezza Toyota 出走せず

Entry :25    Start :24

GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type Lap

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ショップ / 上級 / 中級A フリー走行 2019 / 7 / 28

総合結果

1 224 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋R35 GT-R DBA-R35 2'03.408 2 / 11 136.348
2 225 上級 1 hiroshi.h WALKURE 80F JZA80 2'04.125 2 / 15 0.717 0.717 135.560
3 229 上級 2 Tom'G TomG丸田小屋R35 R35GTR 2'05.344 14 / 20 1.936 1.219 134.242
4 222 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'08.194 10 / 13 4.786 2.850 131.257
5 227 上級 3 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R 2'13.417 14 / 25 10.009 5.223 126.119
6 223 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 再生塊 ims & ?reduce? 2'14.004 3 / 27 10.596 0.587 125.566
7 228 上級 4 阿部 忠生 Y'zBAHN A45 W176 2'14.424 20 / 27 11.016 0.420 125.174
8 11 中級A 1 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'15.024 10 / 18 11.616 0.600 124.618
9 14 中級A 2 古賀正三 JHD丸田小屋86 DBA-ZN6 2'15.357 3 / 19 11.949 0.333 124.311
10 5 中級A 3 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'17.513 6 / 25 14.105 2.156 122.362
11 226 上級 5 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS ABA-981MA123 2'18.934 11 / 21 15.526 1.421 121.111
12 6 中級A 4 舩津信行 M&M-HONDA☆CL1 CL-1 2'19.617 4 / 25 16.209 0.683 120.518
13 221 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 4 下山大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 2'22.032 6 / 6 18.624 2.415 118.469
14 13 中級A 5 sarukunn 86 zn6 2'23.586 6 / 25 20.178 1.554 117.187
15 10 中級A 6 ﾊﾞｯﾌｧ BMW 135i UC30 2'26.052 12 / 24 22.644 2.466 115.208
16 9 中級A 7 髙井 秀重 ｵｰﾃｯｸｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'26.133 11 / 23 22.725 0.081 115.144
17 4 中級A 8 TAKE ｼﾋﾞｯｸTypeR FK8 2'27.342 22 / 23 23.934 1.209 114.200
18 7 中級A 9 坂田英泰 ﾏｰﾁ AK12 2'31.200 15 / 24 27.792 3.858 111.286
19 3 中級A 10 中年GTO ﾏｰﾁ 12SR AK12 2'32.765 22 / 23 29.357 1.565 110.146
20 1 中級A 11 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'35.120 15 / 24 31.712 2.355 108.473
21 2 中級A 12 山根 拓詩 ﾏｰﾁ12SR DBA-AK12 2'38.771 20 / 21 35.363 3.651 105.979
22 8 中級A 13 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ RX-8 2'38.997 13 / 16 35.589 0.226 105.828

12 中級A ぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 出走せず

Entry :23    Start :22

Car Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ショップ / 上級 / 中級A フリー走行 ３回目 2019 / 7 / 28

結果 Weather :晴れ / 25℃

Track :ドライ

1 224 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋R35 GT-R DBA-R35 2'04.009 3 / 7 135.687
2 229 上級 1 Tom'G TomG丸田小屋R35 R35GTR 2'05.344 2 / 8 1.335 1.335 134.242
3 225 上級 2 hiroshi.h WALKURE 80F JZA80 2'05.695 5 / 6 1.686 0.351 133.867
4 222 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'08.194 2 / 5 4.185 2.499 131.257
5 223 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 再生塊 ims & ?reduce? 2'14.122 4 / 9 10.113 5.928 125.456
6 228 上級 3 阿部 忠生 Y'zBAHN A45 W176 2'14.424 2 / 9 10.415 0.302 125.174
7 11 中級A 1 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'15.964 2 / 4 11.955 1.540 123.756
8 14 中級A 2 古賀正三 JHD丸田小屋86 DBA-ZN6 2'17.158 5 / 9 13.149 1.194 122.679
9 5 中級A 3 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'18.359 5 / 9 14.350 1.201 121.614
10 227 上級 4 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R 2'19.349 2 / 7 15.340 0.990 120.750
11 226 上級 5 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS ABA-981MA123 2'19.581 2 / 5 15.572 0.232 120.549
12 6 中級A 4 舩津信行 M&M-HONDA☆CL1 CL-1 2'22.062 4 / 8 18.053 2.481 118.444
13 13 中級A 5 sarukunn 86 zn6 2'23.728 6 / 9 19.719 1.666 117.071
14 4 中級A 6 TAKE ｼﾋﾞｯｸTypeR FK8 2'27.342 7 / 8 23.333 3.614 114.200
15 10 中級A 7 ﾊﾞｯﾌｧ BMW 135i UC30 2'30.279 5 / 8 26.270 2.937 111.968
16 9 中級A 8 髙井 秀重 ｵｰﾃｯｸｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'31.582 8 / 8 27.573 1.303 111.005
17 3 中級A 9 中年GTO ﾏｰﾁ 12SR AK12 2'32.765 7 / 8 28.756 1.183 110.146
18 7 中級A 10 坂田英泰 ﾏｰﾁ AK12 2'32.802 7 / 8 28.793 0.037 110.119
19 1 中級A 11 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'37.571 5 / 8 33.562 4.769 106.786
20 2 中級A 12 山根 拓詩 ﾏｰﾁ12SR DBA-AK12 2'38.771 6 / 7 34.762 1.200 105.979

8 中級A ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ RX-8 出走せず
12 中級A ぺぺぺぺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 出走せず

221 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 下山大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 出走せず

Entry :23    Start :20

Car Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


